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Press Room

Current Press Releases 

FBI Sees Rise In Online Shopping Scams
Mon, 03 Aug 2020

Implementation of Fraudulent COVID-19 Shipping and Insurance Fees by Criminal Actors
Thu, 11 Jun 2020

Increased Use of Mobile Banking Apps Could Lead to Exploitation
Wed, 10 Jun 2020

People's Republic of China (PRC) Targeting of COVID-19 Research Organizations
Wed, 13 May 2020

Online Extortion Scams Increasing During The Covid-19 Crisis
Mon, 20 Apr 2020

Cyber Criminals Conduct Business Email Compromise through Exploitation of Cloud-Based Email Services,
Costing US Businesses More Than $2 Billion
Mon, 06 Apr 2020

Cyber Actors Take Advantage of COVID-19 Pandemic to Exploit Increased Use of Virtual Environments
Wed, 01 Apr 2020

FBI Sees Rise in Fraud Schemes Related to the Coronavirus (COVID-19) Pandemic
Fri, 20 Mar 2020

Human Traffickers Continue to Use Popular Online Platforms to Recruit Victims
Mon, 16 Mar 2020

Cyber Criminals Use Fake Job Listings To Target Applicants' Personally Identifiable Information
Tue, 21 Jan 2020
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